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Annual Power System Generation Summary

SHASTA

GROSS GEN
STA. SERV.
NET GEN.

KESWICK

GROSS GEN
STA. SERV.
NET GEN.

TRINITY

LN GEN.

TR GEN.
GROSS GEN.
STA. SERV.
NET GEN.

JF CARR

GROSS GEN.
STA. SERV.
NET GEN.

SPRING CREEK

GROSS GEN.
STA. SERV.
NET GEN.

FOLSOM

GROSS GEN.
STA. SERV.
NET GEN.

NIMBUS
GROSS GEN.
STA. SERV.
NET GEN.

NEW MELONES
GROSS GEN.
STA. SERV.
NET GEN.

2,238,198
2,696
2,235,502

478,013
1,823
476,190

2,984
559,437
562,421

1,848
560,573

485,809
1,353
484,456

578,150
1,559
576,591

584,000
2,127
581,873

68,139
309
67,830

365,834
1,487
364,347

Calendar Year:

MWH
MWH
MWH

MWH
MWH
MWH

MWH
MWH
MWH
MWH
MWH

MWH
MWH
MWH

MWH

MWH
MWH

MWH
MWH
MWH

MWH
MWH
MWH

MWH
MWH
MWH

01/01/2003 - 12/31/2003

RUN DATE: July 10, 2014

STAMPEDE
GROSS GEN. 11,069 MWH
STA. SERV. 262 MWH
NET GEN. 10,807 MWH
O'NEILL
GROSS GEN 3,285 MWH
NET GEN. 2,800 MWH
Federal Share of San Luis
Out Meter 134,174 MWH
Total Gross
Generation 5,363,849 MWH
With Federal Share of San Luis 5,498,023 MWH
Total Net
Generation 5,350,162 MWH
With Federal Share of San Luis 5,484,336 MWH
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